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FOCUS ON 

MAKING A WITCH TRAP
FOR HANSEL AND GRETEL

1. Write a paragraph that summarizes the main ideas in Chapter 4.

2. Do you think trapping wild animals is good or bad? Why?

3. Why does the box fall when you pull the stick?

A. The kinetic energy of the box turns into potential energy.
B. The stick is no longer holding the box up against gravity.
C. The kinetic energy of the stick turns into potential energy.

4. What would happen if Earth had no gravity?

A. People would be pulled to the ground.
B. People would have no kinetic energy.
C. People would float away from Earth.
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5. What does lure mean in this book? 
She used her house to lure children. Then she would cook and eat them.

A. to make people want to come closer
B. to make people want to go away
C. to feed someone candy

6. What does relocate mean in this book? 
They can trap animals safely. They can relocate the animals to safer places.

A. to move something to a new place
B. to bring something in for a study
C. to identify an animal in a trap
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. B
4. C
5. A
6. A


